Jr. High Girls Basketball
	2023-24 Jr High Girls Basketball

	Date
	Time
	Site
	Opponent
	Result 

	Wed, Nov 29
	5:30 PM
	Away
	Windber Elementary
	Scrimmage

	Mon, Dec 04
	4:00 PM
	Home 
	Penn Cambria
	L, 52-10

	Tue, Dec 05
	4:00 PM
	Away
	* Marion Center
	W, 38-22

	Tue, Dec 12
	4:00 PM
	Away
	* Penns Manor Area
	L, 27-24

	Thu, Dec 14
	5:30 PM
	Home
	* Conemaugh Valley
	W, 28-18

	Mon, Dec 18
	4:00 PM
	Home
	* Purchase Line
	L, 44-14

	Wed, Dec 20
	3:45 PM
	Away
	* Cambria Heights
	L, 41-19

	Fri, Dec 22
	4:00 PM
	Home
	* Conemaugh Township
	W, 27-2

	Wed, Jan 03
	4:00 PM
	Home
	* Northern Cambria
	W, 36-6

	Fri, Jan 05
	4:00 PM
	Away
	* United
	L, 30-29

	Thu, Jan 11
	4:00 PM
	Away
	* River Valley
	W, 56-25

	Wed, Jan 17
	4:00 PM
	Home
	* West Shamokin 
	W, 38-33

	Tue, Jan 23
	4:00 PM
	Home
	* Cambria Heights
	L, 38-33

	Wed, Jan 24
	4:00 PM
	Home
	* Homer-Center
	W, 33-30

	Thu, Jan 25
	4:00 PM
	Away
	* Conemaugh Township
	W, 27-17

	Wed, Jan 31
	4:00 PM
	Away
	* Northern Cambria
	W, 30-15

	Thu, Feb 01
	5:30 PM
	Away
	* Conemaugh Valley
	L, 33-29

	Fri, Feb 02
	4:00 PM
	Home
	* United
	L, 40-26

	Thu, Feb 08
	4:00 PM
	Away
	Penn Cambria 
	L, 51-13

	Sat, Feb 10
	12:00 PM
	Away
	+ Windber Tournament 
	 


 
+ Windber Tournament 
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